JORDAHL®
 FIXING  TECHNOLOGY
JORDAHL® channels and accessories
59
a ar ü
e
  L
Toothed straps JVB

square on the anchor
channel and component.
Variants supplied
JORDAHL® toothed straps as
• Type JVB-Z (toothed) with
matching plate or
• Type JVB-ZS (toothed) with
matching plate, bolt,
washer and nut.
perm. F  Type JVB-Z Type JVB-ZS Area of use, Dimensions [mm]  Fixing anchor  Edge
[kN]   Axial Wall    channels spacing
FRd [kN]   spacing spacing    ( 1 + 2 ) ar [mm]
   e ± 20 a Plate length Protrusion Slot bolt
   [mm] [mm] L = a + ar + ü ü LL
3.5 JVB- 90-Z/12 —  50 0 –  20  90 40 LL 11�55 JTA-K 28/15 50
4.9 JVB-115-Z/12 JVB-115-ZS/12  75 5 –  45 115   JD M 10�30
 JVB-140-Z/12 JVB-140-ZS/12 100 30 –  70 140
 JVB-165-Z/12 JVB-165-ZS/12 125 55 –  95 165
 JVB-190-Z/12 JVB-190-ZS/12 150 80 –120 190
 JVB-215-Z/12 JVB-215-ZS/12 175 105 –145 215
 JVB-240-Z/12 — 200 130 –170 240
7.0 JVB-115-Z/18 —  75 0 –  20 115 40 LL 13�55 JTA-K 38/17 75
9.8 JVB-140-Z/18 JVB-140-ZS/18 100 5 –  45 140   JH M 12�50
 JVB-165-Z/18 JVB-165-ZS/18 125 30 –  70 165
 JVB-190-Z/18 JVB-190-ZS/18 150 55 –  95 190
 JVB-215-Z/18  JVB-215-ZS/18 175 80 –120 215
 JVB-240-Z/18 — 200 105 –145 240
Material
JORDAHL® toothed straps
are supplied alternatively in
electro-galvanized steel or